CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE
CALL 512-863-5585
x6464
(512) 863-5585
DIMENSIONS
MATERIALS and FINISHES METRIC (for reference, only)
ORDER FORM

DA
DA1-PNB-1
Sample Part Number Format: DA-112-025-XXX-SH30
PLATING
2 – Nickel-plated
aluminum
3 – Cadmium-plated
aluminum ‡
D – Cadmium, olive
drab ‡
Z – Zinc cobalt over
electroless nickel
DA-112-025-XXX-SH30
For use with D-Subminiature and
MIL-DTL-24308 connectors.
STYLE
1 – Circular top
entry with
boot groove
SERIES
Banding Backshells
for D-Subminiature
Connectors
NOTES
‡ Option not RoHS-compliant
Stainless steel microband:  CDG10026 (sold separately)
Band-It application tool:  CDG10027
Reference PTB44 for Band-It termination installation
LENGTH
20 – 20 mm
30 – 30 mm
40 – 40 mm
ENTER
CODE
MATERIAL
1 – Aluminum
alloy
PLEASE CONSULT THE AIRBORN WEBSITE FOR THE LATEST REVISION OF THIS DOCUMENT PRIOR TO BEGINNING ANY DESIGN WORK.